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Description Amount 

Registration threshold for persons established 
in Cyprus (taxable supplies in Cyprus) 

€15.600 

Registration threshold for persons not established in Cyprus (taxable 
supplies in Cyprus) 

None

Registration threshold for acquisition of goods in Cyprus from suppliers 
established in other Member States 

€10.251,61 

Registration threshold for the acquisition of services from outside Cyprus for 
which the recipient is liable to account for the VAT by application of a 
reverse-charge. 

€15.600 

Registration threshold for intracommunity supply of services None 

Registration threshold for distance sales of goods and certain services to 
non-VAT registered persons established in other EU Member States 

€10.000 
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Key 
contacts 

mailto:George.Karavis@cy.gt.com
mailto:Anna.Petsa@cy.gt.com
mailto:Sophoclis.Neocleous@cy.gt.com
mailto:Kyriakos.Fili@cy.gt.com
mailto:Constantinos.Loizou@cy.gt.com
mailto:Polys.Polyviou@cy.gt.com
mailto:Cleri.Evagorou@cy.gt.com
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